Florida High School Athletic Association
2014 FHSAA Class 6A Football Championship

Home teams are in bold italic.

Regional Quarterfinals Regional Semifinals Regional Finals State Semifinals State Championship State Champion
W1  Escambia (Pensacola)
(1 Navarre
R2 Navarre 44-30
(17 Choctawhatchee
W2 choctawhatchee (Fort Walton Beach) 35-14
(2 Choctawhatchee
R1 Pensacola 27-24
(25 Choctawhatchee
W3 Ed White (Jacksonville) 38-14
(3 Ed White
R4 Creekside (St. Johns) 36-13
(18 Ed White
w4 St. Augustine 26-14
(4 St. Augustine
R3 Columbia (Lake City) 33-21
(29 Armwood
W5 Gainesville 19-15
(5 Gainesville
R6 Mitchell (New Port Richey) 24-17
(19 Gainesville
W6 Sunlake (Land O' Lakes) 27-19
(6 Sunlake
R5 Vanguard (Ocala) 24-6
(26 Armwood
w7 Venice 56-0
(7 Venice
R8 Hillsborough (Tampa) 35-29
(20 Armwood
ws Armwood (Seffner) 42-14
(8 Armwood
R7 Largo 38-0
(31 Miami Central
W9 Mainland (Daytona Beach) 24-10
(9 Mainland
R10 South Lake (Groveland) 42-7
(21 Mainland
W10 Edgewater (Orlando) 30-28
(10 Edgewater
R9 Seabreeze (Daytona Beach) 35-0
(27 Mainland
wii Winter Haven 21-7
(11 Winter Haven
R12 Ida Baker (Cape Coral) 55-15
(22 South Fort Myers
W12 South Fort Myers 41-23
(12 South Fort Myers
R11 Lake Gibson (Lakeland) 23-17
(30 Miami Central
w13 Naples 31-21
(13 Naples
R14 Bayside (Palm Bay) 42-0
(23 Heritage
w14 Heritage (Palm Bay) 30-28
(14 Heritage
R13 Gulf Coast (Naples) 28-3
(28 Miami Central
W15 Hallandale 20-12
(15 Hallandale
R16 Miami Northwestern 47-20
(24 Miami Central
wié6 Miami Central 35-19
(16 Miami Central
R15 Boynton Beach 49-6
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Home

Escambia (Pensacola)
Choctawhatchee (Fort Walton Beach)
Ed White (Jacksonville)

St. Augustine (St. Augustine)
Gainesville (Gainesville)
Sunlake (Land O' Lakes)
Venice (Venice)

Armwood (Seffner)

Mainland (Daytona Beach)
Edgewater (Orlando)

Winter Haven (Winter Haven)
South Fort Myers (Fort Myers)
Naples (Naples)

Heritage (Palm Bay)
Hallandale (Hallandale)

Miami Central (Miami)

Regional Semifinals

#
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Home

Choctawhatchee (Fort Walton Beach)
Ed White (Jacksonville)

Gainesville (Gainesville)

Venice (Venice)

Mainland (Daytona Beach)

Winter Haven (Winter Haven)

Naples (Naples)

Hallandale (Hallandale)

Regional Finals

#
25
26
27
28

Home

Choctawhatchee (Fort Walton Beach)
Armwood (Seffner)

South Fort Myers (Fort Myers)
Heritage (Palm Bay)

State Semifinals

#
29
30

Home
Choctawhatchee (Fort Walton Beach)
Mainland (Daytona Beach)

State Championship

#
31

Home
Armwood (Seffner)
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Away

Navarre (Navarre)
Pensacola (Pensacola)
Creekside (St. Johns)
Columbia (Lake City)
Mitchell (New Port Richey)
Vanguard (Ocala)
Hillsborough (Tampa)

Largo (Largo)

South Lake (Groveland)
Seabreeze (Daytona Beach)
Ida Baker (Cape Coral)
Lake Gibson (Lakeland)
Bayside (Palm Bay)

Gulf Coast (Naples)

Miami Northwestern (Miami)
Boynton Beach (Boynton Beach)

Away

Navarre (Navarre)

St. Augustine (St. Augustine)
Sunlake (Land O' Lakes)
Armwood (Seffner)
Edgewater (Orlando)

South Fort Myers (Fort Myers)
Heritage (Palm Bay)

Miami Central (Miami)

Away

Ed White (Jacksonville)
Gainesville (Gainesville)
Mainland (Daytona Beach)
Miami Central (Miami)

Away
Armwood (Seffner)
Miami Central (Miami)

Away
Miami Central (Miami)

Date

11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14
11/14/14

Date

11/21/14
11/21/14
11/21/14
11/21/14
11/21/14
11/21/14
11/21/14
11/21/14

Date

11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14

Date
12/05/14
12/05/14

Date
12/13/14

Time
7:30 PM CST
7:30 PM CST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST

Time

130 PM CST
:30 PM EST
:30 PM EST
:30 PM EST
:30 PM EST
:30 PM EST
:30 PM EST

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7:30 PM EST

Time

7:30 PM CST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST

Time
7:30 PM CST
7:30 PM EST

Time
1:00 PM EST
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Venue

EMMITT SMITH FIELD
Choctaw

Commander Stadium

HL Brumley Stadium
Citizen's Field

Sunlake High School- Stadium
Venice High School

Lyle Flagg Stadium
Daytona Municipal Stadium
Frank E. Lough Stadium
Denison Stadium

Wolfpack Stadium

Naples High School
Heritage High School
Hallandale High School
Traz Powell

Venue

Choctaw

Commander Stadium
Citizen's Field

Venice High School
Daytona Municipal Stadium
Denison Stadium

Naples High School
Hallandale High School

Venue

Choctaw

Lyle Flagg Stadium
Wolfpack Stadium
Heritage High School

Venue
Choctaw
Daytona Municipal Stadium

Venue
Citrus Bowl
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